
Subject : SEC Semester : IV 
22.1.2024

Name College Roll No.(nn/nnnn) Allocated SEC Section
Gunjan garg 22/1499 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Shrishti 22/1687 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Janhvi Mishra 22/0663 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Muskan 22/0122 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Geet 22/1526 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Deeksha Kumari 22/1542 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Manvi Tetarwal 22/1638 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
yashika sharma 22/1581 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Charu Sharma 22/0363 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Palak panchal 22/1770 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Tanya kumari 22/0782 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Aadya Dubey 22/0270 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Akanksha kumari 22/877 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Rimjhim yadav 22/0874 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Kumari Roshni 22/1130 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Tanu 22/0897 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Pari Sharma 22/1689 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Aarti 22/1900 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Diya Gulia 22/0871 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Swati 22/0831 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Himanshi 22/1332 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Tanushree Verma 22/0503 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Arushi Moral 22/1610 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Sonali Kumari 22/0459 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Vridhi Dangwal 22/0589 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Tannu 22/0169 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Khushi 22/0187 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Tanisha Tyagi 23/1210 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Ria narad 22/0734 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Rani Kumari 22/1728 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Rashi 22/1270 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
Gungun 22/0827 Digital Marketing (Commerce) A
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Deepali 22/0359 Working with People (Commerce) A
Himangi Goyal 22/0101 Working with People (Commerce) A
Saloni Mittal 22/0084 Working with People (Commerce) A
Kalash Yadav 22/0096 Working with People (Commerce) A
Nancy 22/1197 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sushma Kumari 22/1377 Working with People (Commerce) A
Heena rani 22/1578 Working with People (Commerce) A
Vandana Meena 22/0665 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sakshi singh 22/1388 Working with People (Commerce) A
Megha Saini 22/1427 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sarita Choudhary 22/0354 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sunita Choudhary 22/351 Working with People (Commerce) A
Megha baisoya 22/1420 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sakshi Bisht 22/0053 Working with People (Commerce) A
Priya 22/0558 Working with People (Commerce) A
Jyoti 22/1136 Working with People (Commerce) A
Damanjeet kaur 22/1711 Working with People (Commerce) A
Sakshi 22/1609 Working with People (Commerce) A
Bhawana Gupta 22/0448 Working with People (Commerce) A
Rishika Gupta 22/0557 Working with People (Commerce) A
Rainey 22/1796 Working with People (Commerce) A
Stuti sharma 22/1898 Working with People (Commerce) A
Ekata Bhanu 22/0544 Working with People (Commerce) A
Rhythm sharm 22/1393 Working with People (Commerce) A
Anishka banodha 22/0307 Working with People (Commerce) A
Mihika Bani 22/1103 Working with People (Commerce) A
Niti Shree 22/0822 Working with People (Commerce) A
Boby Raja Thakur 22/0680 Working with People (Commerce) A
Muskan 44/1492 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Khushi Silelan 22/0222 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Jahnavi Srivastava 22/1994 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Pooja nath 22/1260 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
SRISHTI CHATURVEDI 22/1616 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Anushka 22/1325 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Priyanshi Bhatt 22/1572 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Ishita Tanwar 22/0703 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Kirti verma 22/1239 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
RENU GOSWAMI 22/0375 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Anushka Pandey 22/0317 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Ritika kumari 22/0441 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
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Shambhavi Mishra 22/0389 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sneha 22/ 1446 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Medha Pant 22/0564 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Esha Verma 22/1372 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sneha Chaudhary 22/1679 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Shivani 22/1280 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Naina 22/0759 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Himanshi saini 22/1360 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Kashak 22/1020 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Palak Kumari 22/1719 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Isha Soni 22/1359 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Swati 22/1716 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Harshika 22/0574 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Arpita shrivas 22/1335 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Jyoti Yadav 22/1540 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Mahak 22/0927 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Mansi 22/1289 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Simran 22/1182 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sheetal 22/1821 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Somya Singh 22/0812 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Radhika 22/0991 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sunanda Parihar 22/0733 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sakshi Yadav 22/1145 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Jividha Grover 22/0392 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Bhumi kajal 22/1082 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Ayushi 22/1432 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Nisha 22/1450 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Priya 22/0117 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Kritika Panchal 22/1039 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
YASHIKA MISHRA 23/0066 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Anshika Rai 22/0714 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Sanjana 22/1801 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Aastha 22/0857 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Priya Mishra 22/0801 Front End Web design & Development (Computer science) A
Trisha Singh 22/1671 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Simran raj 22/1639 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Bhumika Chandela 22/1803 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Monika 22/0231 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Dishika atri 22/0283 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Ira Bokare 22/0281 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
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Suhani Sharma 22/1648 Personality Development & Communication (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Aditi Sinha 22/0125 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Komal 22/1506 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Samriddhi Agarwal 22/0255 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Tanya yadav 22/0486 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Neha 22/1142 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Ritika Sharma 22/1646 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
URJA 22/0382 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Priyanshi wadhwa 22/0723 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Mohini Singh 22/1172 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Pratigya 22/0444 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Khushi jain 22/1894 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Priyanka Chakravorty 22/1798 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Akansha Prrakhar 22/0689 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Shalini kumari 22/0123 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Nandini Yajurvedi 22/1672 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Vanshika Nagar 22/1193 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Gauri Mishra 22/0152 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Jyotsana Gautam 22/0945 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Monika 22/1622 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Vaishali Chauhan 22/1396 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Nirzra yadav 22/0638 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Palak 22/0623 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Waliya Siddiqui 22/1897 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Shivani 22/1419 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Subia 22/1673 Creative Writing (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
sanchita kumari 22/1265 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
MANASHVI SINGH 22/0100 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Kanika Thakur 22/1038 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Sakshi Tiwari 22/0706 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Harshita 22/1036 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Deepika 22/1085 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Jyoti kumari 22/1144 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Richa kumari 22/0919 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Shikha Chaudhary 22/0900 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Diya Singh 22/1104 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Aastha Singh 22/1202 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Umrah Khanam 22/0076 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Nancy Kharb 22/0679 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Khyati kaur arora 22/0128 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
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Prity Das 22/204 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Samridhi 22/0893 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Aakriti Walia 22/0067 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Khushi 22/0229 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Tina Dagar 22/0285 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Devanshi Kasana 22/0361 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Nikita yadav 22/0654 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Gargi bhati 22/1431 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Manju kushwaha 22/1467 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Samastika Sharma 22/0533 Public Speaking in English Language and Leadership (English) (Pre-requisites for opting this subject : English passed in class 12) A
Tanu shah 22/0282 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Khushi Gupta 22/1357 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
batrapushti@gmail.com 22/0102 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Mansi Rawat 22/0040 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Vanisha 22/1084 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Shreya Maggo 22/1688 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Shruti Tamrakar 22/0757 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Jiya 22/1766 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Divya gupta 22/1682 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
MANNEET KAUR 22/0220 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Shrestha Srivastava 22/0251 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Seja soni 22/0866 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Yachika sahani 22/0545 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Muskan Sood 22/0279 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Komal 22/1584 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Divya Bharti 22/1259 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Preeti Kumari 22/0847 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Yusra 22/0966 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Nandani kumari 22/0682 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Mehak 22/1368 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Mayank Kumari 22/0297 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Sara Saleem 22/0787 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Renu Rautela 22/1079 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Falak Khan 22/1170 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Avni tyagi 22/0988 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Priyanshi Jaiswal 22/0836 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Dhriti gautam 22/0570 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Sadhika Mehra 22/0673 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Gunika Kumar 22/1430 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Ayushi srivastava 22/1256 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
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Neelu Yadav 22/1361 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Disha Verma 22/0658 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
T Sneha Lata 22/0088 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Ishika Maheshwari 22/1769 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Anjali 22/0563 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Angel Soni 22/1009 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Palak Mittal 22/0786 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
KIRAN 22/1225 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
suhani tandon 22/1533 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Nancy 22/0031 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Riyanshi Varshney 22/1628 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Nandini Gahlaut 22/0190 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Quretulkhan 22/14000 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Preeti Yadav 22/0104 Mathematical Modelling with Excel (Maths) A
Deepti 22/0065 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Bhavya Kedia 22/0188 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Arpita Pandey 22/0196 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Matouleima Mangsatabam 22/0209 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Poorva Sharma 22/0210 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Likhitha. M 22/0211 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Naya cheda 22/0214 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Shreya Singh 22/0219 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Chetna Singh 22/0233 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Bhavya 22/0246 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Mahak Sharma 22/0258 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Kashish Tuteja 22/0272 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Tanisha Surela 22/0289 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Anvesha Awasthi 22/0336 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Shweta 22/0338 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Jyoti Panwar 22/0372 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Muskan 22/0374 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Sneha Upadhyay 22/0385 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Shweta Lugun 22/0431 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Komal chouhan 22/0432 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Annapurna krishnawat 22/0457 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Rekha 22/0461 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Aqleema Ali 22/0482 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Foziya naaz 22/0515 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Varsha prajapati 22/0566 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Tanisha 22/0567 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
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Preeti Yadav 22/0601 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Taruna 22/0602 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
DHARAVATH SAI PRAVALIKA 22/0609 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Varni Rathor 22/0624 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Drishti Jaswal 22/0639 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Nisha Verma 22/0657 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
ANANYA SINGH 22/0678 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Anushka kasana 22/0683 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Simran Mallik 22/0699 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Satpali 22/0731 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Vaidehi Sharma 22/0767 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Urvashi Singh 22/0774 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Sonu 22/0780 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Khushboo Kumari 22/0781 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Khushbu yadav 22/0816 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Khushi Kumari 22/0859 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Priya tiwari 22/0916 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) A
Kriti Gupta 22/1042 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Deepa Dhakad 22/1090 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Nisha puniya 22/1098 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Bhawana verma 22/1110 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Manisha charan 22/1122 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Ashana Yadav 22/1153 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sanjana Dhingra 22/1162 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Priyanka 22/1183 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Stanzin Choskith 22/1220 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Nishita sehrawat 22/1268 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Jyoti 22/1287 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Ritu 22/1292 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Pooja 22/1294 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sonam kumari 22/1299 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sarita 22/1331 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Pragati Chaudhary 22/1352 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Vidushi Wadhawan 22/1356 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Disha sahu 22/1367 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sumanshi Rawat 22/1391 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Pranjal Chitkara 22/1401 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Vagisha 22/1405 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Tanya Bakshi 22/1409 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Mitali 22/1417 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
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Nikita barar 22/1422 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sanjana Kumari 22/1442 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Aasma 22/1461 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Ishika Kumari 22/1464 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Radhika 22/1465 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Laxmi 22/1468 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Taniya 22/1473 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Ishika 22/1512 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Gauri Chauhan 22/1514 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Neilotpla Palak 22/1561 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Arpita Pal 22/1608 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Sarika Singh 22/1617 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Garima Priya 22/1661 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Himanshi Manral 22/1691 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Salvi Chaudhary 22/1701 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Muskan poddar 22/1725 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Ananya Saraswat 22/1726 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Monika Gaha 22/1727 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Arshi Chaudhary 22/1730 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Aanchal Yadav 22/1816 Life Skill Education (Philosophy) B
Tanisha Rana 22/0241 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Bhavika Singh 22/1733 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Swati 22/0340 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Rounak Rani 22/0262 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Komal Singh 22/0707 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Lavee 22/0875 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Kritika 22/1812 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Kanishka sharma 22/1902 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Aashima 22/1809 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Diya Kathil 22/1053 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Kashish Suri 22/1205 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Renu 22/1066 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Isha 22/1539 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Kirti yadav 22/1371 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Deepika Patel 22/0325 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Shalu Singh 22/1517 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Sakshi katariya 22/1735 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Prachi 22/1072 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Diksha 22/644 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Srishti Kumari 22/1214 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A

8 of 11



Preeti 22/1619 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Shreya Singh 22/1815 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anamika slaria 22/1035 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
anthapurnya 22/0500 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Seema Meena 22/1736 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
KOMAL TOPPO 22/0175 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Poonam 22/0886 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Kanishka 22/0904 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Isha pareek 22/0642 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Deepa Haldar 22/0527 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Reetu 22/1827 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Ritika kanwar 22/1585 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SABHAVATH SRIJANYA 22/1288 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Raveena 22/0856 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Diya Sindhwal 22/0388 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Khushi Goel 22/0341 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Nidhi Aswal 22/0020 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
amisha6254@gmail.com 22/1500 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Chahat Jain 22/1266 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Aastha Aggarwal 22/0071 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Nidhi jain 22/0760 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Komal goyal 22/0664 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Priyanka 22/1449 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Disha kushwah 22/1421 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anjali pawar 22/1732 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Parul verma 22/1660 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Akshita Somani 22/1034 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Muskaan Goyal 22/0330 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Vidhi Sharma 22/0312 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Himanshi 22/0596 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Simran 22/1353 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Aditi Srivastava 22/0337 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anya yadav 22/1347 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
SOMYA 22/0490 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Vanshika Gupta 22/1771 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Arya 22/1772 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Raksha Agarwal 22/0956 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Heemanshi 22/1818 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Riya Pandey 22/0505 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Jyoti Kumari 22/1594 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
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Divya Choudhary 22/0235 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Nandini 22/1065 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Tanvi singh 22/1424 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Nitu raj 22/1558 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Sneh singh 22/1737 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Radha 22/0149 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Shweta gupta 22/1767 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Barkha 22/1731 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anu Yadav 22/1061 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Nida 22/1375 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anushka Anil Singh 22/0776 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Thenles Angmo 22/1092 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anushka Purwar 22/1211 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Sneha giri 22/1355 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Akanksha Kumari 22/1808 Yoga in Practice (Physical Education) A
Anshika Singh 22/0516 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Shama Bano 22/1534 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Leena 22/1060 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Prachi Singh 22/0793 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Mridula kumari 22/0846 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Pummy Kumari 22/1366 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Surji kumari 22/0930 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Kritika Singh 22/1528 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Priya 22/1828 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Shweta Sharma 22/0131 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Kashish 22/1002 पटकथा लेखन  (Sanskrit) A
Twinkle 22/1102 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Rubi 22/1601 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Ruchi jakhad 22/1674 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Shyamli 22/1273 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Himanshi 22/1718 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Sheepu Yadav 22/1563 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Anamika 22/1494 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
BEBI KUMARI 22/1703 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Niti 22/1580 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Sona 22/1562 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Anjali 22/1814 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Roshni 22/1077 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Preeti 22/1478 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Sanya 22/1577 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
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Akansha 22/0872 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Mehak Lohia 22/0514 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
HIMANSHI 22/1718 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Sakshi 22/1250 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Ankita 22/0436 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Seema Joshi 22/1283 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Karishma 22/1329 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Sadiya 22/0717 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Dimple Kumari 22/1253 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Lovely Gautam 22/1642 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Fiza 22/1189 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
Jyoti kumari 22/0974 सृजनाȏक लेखन (Hindi) A
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